
kj

kj
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj JO
G

FL
O

R
ID

A
S

SOUTHERN BLVD

OKEECHOBEE

ST
A

TE
 R

O
A

D
 7

LAKE WORTH RD

FOREST HILL BLVD

LANTANA

LY
O

N
S

BELVEDERE

10TH
BIG

 BLUE TRACE

PI
N

E
H

U
R

S
T

PI
K

E

SOUTH SHORE

PIONEER

SK
E

ES

FO
LS

O
M

SA
N

S
B

U
R

YS

SE
M

IN
O

L E
 P

R
A

TT
 W

H
IT

N
EY

D
R

EX
E

L

C
R

ESTW
O

O
D

BE
N

O
IS

T 
FA

R
M

S

WELLINGTON

PURDY

57
TH

SUMMIT

GUN CLUB

MELALEUCA

HYPOLUXO

CRESTHAVEN

LY
O

N
S

JO
G

R
O

Y
A

L 
PA

LM
 B

EA
C

H

H
AG

EN
 R

AN
C

H

40TH

SH
E

R
W

O
O

D
 F

O
R

ES
T

LE CHALET

C
O

C
O

N

DISCOVERY KEY

PANTHER RUN

LOXAHATCHEE GROVES

NEW HORIZONS

BINKS FOREST

BENOIST FARMS

GRASSY WATERS

CHOLEE LAKE

WELLINGTON

LIBERTY PARK

EQUESTRIAN TRAILS

MANATEE

CYPRESS TRAILS

CORAL REEF

HL JOHNSON

HERITAGE

INDIAN PINES

GOLDEN GROVE

CRYSTAL LAKESHAGEN ROAD

ROYAL PALM BEACH

ROYAL PALM BEACH

FOREST HILL

WYNNEBROOK

MELALEUCA

02-U K-3/EQUESTRIAN TRAILS 4-5

02-U K-3/EQUESTRIAN TRAILS 4-5

227

206A

421A

107A

179A
179C

106A 133106B

420A

158

159

196

216A

228

195D

501B

235

218

107B

501A

106E

157

500J

106D

216C

217

156R

180A

207

106F

206B

170

134A

179B

195A
197

156A

106C

181
500G

229

160

242

156B

135

216B

156C

500E

145C

500M

208B

106G

136A

145A

500P

420F

500N

500D

208A

134B

180B

195C

500B

156J

500C

500H

106H

195B

156E

500F

236C

236B

421F

180C
156S

156F

171C

156D

500A

156M

421D

500Q

123B

421G

244

156K

420E

236A

156G

136B

171B500K

171A

145D

243

421C

156H

421J

156N

116A

145B

171D

156P

171E

156Q

108B420D

FL
O

R
ID

A
S

Legend
Florida's Turnpike

Interstate 95

Major Roadways

Secondary Roads

SACs

To Elbridge Gale

To Panther Run

Attendance Boundaries
02-U K-3/EQUESTRIAN TRAILS 4-5

BENOIST FARMS

BINKS FOREST

CHOLEE LAKE

CORAL REEF

CRYSTAL LAKES

CYPRESS TRAILS

DISCOVERY KEY

EQUESTRIAN TRAILS

FOREST HILL

GOLDEN GROVE

GRASSY WATERS

HAGEN ROAD

HERITAGE

HL JOHNSON

INDIAN PINES

LIBERTY PARK

LOXAHATCHEE GROVES

MANATEE

MELALEUCA

NEW HORIZONS

PANTHER RUN

ROYAL PALM BEACH

WELLINGTON

WYNNEBROOK

Palm Beach County
School District

Planning Department - GIS

3300 Forest Hill Blvd.
West Palm Beach, Fl 33406

9/9/2005 - S. Gilles
File: study_U_1_WithoutLayers.mxd

STUDY U-1 WITHOUT LAYERS

±


